
2009 Big E Poultry CDE

Individual Results Broiler/Breeder Placing Reason Carcass Part Placing Reason Egg Interior Egg Exterior Egg Ext Meat Products Parts ID Written Exam 

Rank Student Name/Team Select Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Grade Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Grading Class 7 Grading Class 8 Factors Class 9 Eval Class 10 Class 11 Class 12 Score

1 Tyler Bauman- Pennsylvania 50 50 45 46 50 46 36 44 34.8 40 45 115 601.8

2 Andrew Barlage- Ohio 39 48 47 46 50 50 41 33 4.4 30 45 115 548.4

3 Caleb Hess- Pennsylvania 50 48 42 44 50 50 42 44 19.6 25 35 75 524.6

4 Alexander Cantey- Pennsylvania 47 50 47 48 50 49 40 48 12 15 40 75 521

5 Cody Rittenhouse- Pennsylvania 50 50 44 48 50 38 40 42 12 30 40 75 519

6 Andrea Keefer- Maryland 36 48 48 46 50 41 35 46 19.6 25 45 75 514.6

7 Cory King- Virginia 45 50 36 46 46 40 44 33 4.4 35 45 90 514.4

8 Ashley Ulmer- Virginia 37 50 45 42 50 46 37 38 27.2 20 40 80 512.2

9 Eric Grilliot- Ohio 36 50 49 46 50 48 41 42 12 10 30 95 509

10 Trevor Hoff- Maryland 41 50 48 46 50 45 38 35 4.4 15 40 95 507.4

11 Sierra Donovan- Deleware 47 50 44 46 50 50 42 40 0.6 10 50 65 494.6

12 Michelle Wood- Connecticut 45 48 47 44 48 40 35 40 0 15 40 75 477

13 Corinth Dalrymple- New York 47 50 49 40 50 49 36 30 0 5 30 85 471

14 Kristen Ulmer- Virginia 37 46 45 46 0 49 39 42 8.2 20 35 100 467.2

15 Katherine Hermonot- Connecticut 38 48 34 44 50 41 33 39 19.6 15 30 75 466.6

16 Aaron Niekamp- Ohio 45 48 46 44 50 47 38 27 15.8 15 25 50 450.8

17 C*t Lin Brookhart- Ohio 38 50 48 42 50 40 41 40 0.6 15 35 50 449.6

18 Rachel Murphy- Deleware 47 48 36 48 48 49 35 33 4.4 0 35 65 448.4

19 Brianne Hevner- Maryland 45 50 41 40 50 31 34 43 12 0 40 55 441

20 Sarah Bodo- Connecticut 45 50 48 46 44 30 36 37 8.2 10 40 40 434.2

21 Bruns       j Adam- Deleware 41 38 45 44 48 38 38 34 0 10 45 50 431

22 Lalumiere Chantelle- Connecticut 38 45 34 44 50 46 20 33 0 20 30 55 415

23 Tenecia Slate- New York 41 36 31 37 46 39 34 39 0.6 0 40 70 413.6

24 Alden Wade- New York 36 46 28 44 40 20 27 34 0 5 35 60 375

Team Results Broiler/Breeder Placing Reason Carcass Part Placing Reason Egg Interior Egg Exterior Egg Ext Meat Products Parts ID Written Exam Team Activity 

Rank Team/Student Name Select Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Grade Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Grading Class 7 Grading Class 8 Factors Class 9 Eval Class 10 Class 11 Class 12 Class 13 Score

1 Pennsylvania 156 1803.4

1 Tyler Bauman 50 50 45 46 50 46 36 44 34.8 40 45 115 601.8

3 Caleb Hess 50 48 42 44 50 50 42 44 19.6 25 35 75 524.6

4 Alexander Cantey 47 50 47 48 50 49 40 48 12 15 40 75 521

5 Cody Rittenhouse 50 50 44 48 50 38 40 42 12 30 40 75 519

2 Ohio 182 1690.2

2 Andrew Barlage 39 48 47 46 50 50 41 33 4.4 30 45 115 548.4

9 Eric Grilliot 36 50 49 46 50 48 41 42 12 10 30 95 509

16 Aaron Niekamp 45 48 46 44 50 47 38 27 15.8 15 25 50 450.8

17 C*t Lin Brookhart 38 50 48 42 50 40 41 40 0.6 15 35 50 449.6

3 Virginia 182 1675.8

7 Cory King 45 50 36 46 46 40 44 33 4.4 35 45 90 514.4

8 Ashley Ulmer 37 50 45 42 50 46 37 38 27.2 20 40 80 512.2

14 Kristen Ulmer 37 46 45 46 0 49 39 42 8.2 20 35 100 467.2

4 Maryland 195 1658

6 Andrea Keefer 36 48 48 46 50 41 35 46 19.6 25 45 75 514.6

10 Trevor Hoff 41 50 48 46 50 45 38 35 4.4 15 40 95 507.4

19 Brianne Hevner 45 50 41 40 50 31 34 43 12 0 40 55 441

5 Connecticut 156 1533.8

12 Michelle Wood 45 48 47 44 48 40 35 40 0 15 40 75 477

15 Katherine Hermonot 38 48 34 44 50 41 33 39 19.6 15 30 75 466.6

20 Sarah Bodo 45 50 48 46 44 30 36 37 8.2 10 40 40 434.2

22 Lalumiere Chantelle 38 45 34 44 50 46 20 33 0 20 30 55 415

6 Deleware 130 1504

11 Sierra Donovan 47 50 44 46 50 50 42 40 0.6 10 50 65 494.6

18 Rachel Murphy 47 48 36 48 48 49 35 33 4.4 0 35 65 448.4

21 Bruns       j Adam 41 38 45 44 48 38 38 34 0 10 45 50 431

7 New York 169 1428.6

13 Corinth Dalrymple 47 50 49 40 50 49 36 30 0 5 30 85 471

23 Tenecia Slate 41 36 31 37 46 39 34 39 0.6 0 40 70 413.6

24 Alden Wade 36 46 28 44 40 20 27 34 0 5 35 60 375


